2011 onchems Semdhills Resclubion SR - 10R Run Hedlth Walk
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Last

Tavarez
Renteria
Howll
Armendariz
Findley
McCutchen
Sangl
Daniel
Hamalainen
Almond
Carter
Wilson
Cavender
Tate
Madrid
Johnson
Howell
Pasewark
Pasewark
Pasewark
Fuentez
Jones
Hubbard
DNF
Castaneda
Brown
Chavez
Sangl
Lee
Haynie
Putman
Holman
Simpson
Martinez
Schaeffer
Wymore
Watson
Tate
Nichols
Beard
Tate
Stephens
Lorenz
Nichols

First

Eddie
Isaac
Derek
Sergio
Robert
Corey
Adam
Mario
Aarne
Austin
John
Jeppie
Tylor
Brandon
Christian
Jenny
Mike
Graham
Bill
Duncan
Elizabeth
Mike
Denise

Iris
Sarah
Trish
Katie

Stephanie
Sarah
Marge

Kymberly
Kaitlyn

Martha
Tanya
Ashley

Heather

Ben

Mark
Kennedy
Bailey
Todd
Tammy
Sherry

Results

City

Monahans
Monahans
Lubbock
Monahans
Odessa
Midland
Midland
San Angelo
Monahans
Odessa
Monahans
Monahans
Odessa
Odessa
Monahans
Midland
Midland
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Midland
Monahans
Midland

Odessa
Midland
Odessa
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Monahans

Colorado City

Midland
Midland
Midland
Odessa

Stanton
Midland
Odessa

Midland
Midland
Stanton

Age

16
14
31
15
22
38
27
45
36
13
66
59
25
40
13
27
59
17
54
14
42
63
44

24
26
31
27
30
24
55
36
15
55
43
25
27
12
47
13
14
34
45
44
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Time

19:09
19:11
21:07
21:27
21:39
22:46
23:18
23:29
24:10
27:02
27:42
27:43
28:12
29:06
29:24
29:28
29:33
29:33
30:17
30:29
31:06
31:08
31:20

31:50
31:51
31:51
32:06
32:09.18
32:09.46
32:10
32:13
32:44
32:51
32:52
33:00
33:17
33:35
34:32
34:44.314
34:44.55
34:55
36:28
38:03
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65
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67
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71
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73
74
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Fox
Thompson
Rutledge
Schaeffer
Gonzales
Oestmann
Smith
Franks
Osborne
Leonard
Holly
Bowman
Bowman
Hayes
Crumrine
Ludrick
Rasor
Montez
Escamilla
Franks
Garcia
Thomas
Rasor
Frost
Wilson
Flores
Hyman
Morgan
Hyman
McMiillian
Phillips
Cavender
Moesch
Walls
Dane
Dane
Gonzales
Janosik
Mayfield
Street
Dutchover
Price
Evridge
Viets
Holly
Constante

Kevin
Kelly
Cynthia
Leigh
Adrian
Mike
Randy
Martha
Terry
Popcorn
Dottie
Dale
Kristi
Kimberly
Cori
Renae
Renae
Patricia
David
Andrew
Suelynn
Belinda
Jimmy
Wayne
Faith
Imelda
Janice
Stephanie
Lynn
Charlie
Becky
Blythe
John
Tammy
Donna
Eva
Lisa
Joe
Barry
Jed
Tim
T.J.
Amanda
Cassie
Rocky
Gloria

Results

Midland
Midland
Big Spring
Kechi
Monahans
Midland
Monahans
Ft. Stockton
Midland
Midland
Midland
Monahans
Monahans
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Monahans
Monahans
Ft. Stockton
Monahans
Monahans
Midland
Midland
Monahans
Monahans
Monahans
Monahans
Monahans
Midland
Odessa
Odessa
Midland
Pecos
Monahans
Monahans
Monahans
Odessa
Midland
Monahans
Odessa
Monahans
Midkiff
Midland
Midland
San Antonio

30
46
56
65
11
51
60
50
59
49
56
48
39
27
24
26
49
37
47
30
46
53
58
57
46
35
46
34
48
28
51
24
46
42
24
51
44
58
40
49
30
62
29
29
57
34
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38:27
38:39
38:40
38:59
39:17
39:17
39:31
39:46
39:47
39:54
40:05
40:08.27
40:08.49
41:03
41:04
41:09
41:42
41:48
41:59
43:13
43:33
46:26
46:53
46:56
47:01
47:02
48:10.40
48:10.87
48:11
49:40
50:21.18
50:21.90
50:28
50:35
52:25
52:25.37
52:25.68
54:01
55:45
56:35.40
56:47.96
57:17
57:50
58:20
58:53
59:19
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Results
91 Padilla Ben Amarillo 48 M 59:22 10K
92 Strum Mike Carlsbad 60 M 59:45 10K
93 Oestmann Cathy Midland 49 F 1:01 10K
94 Hunnicutt Sammy Midland 53 M 1:02.01 5K
95 Huffman Kelly Andrews 35 F 1:02.54 10K
96 Strange Christine Odessa 47 F 1:04 10K
97 Pessia Thomas Odessa 35 M 1:05 10K
98 Jimenez Mario Lubbock 50 M 1:06.19 10K
99 Simmons Sharon Midland 42 F 1:06.20 10K
100 Chance Lucille Monahans 41 F 1:13 10K
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